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COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 18th July, 2018
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733 (1) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014  THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

316385

322688

325066

346861

371960

394838

395073

431475

447419

460873

478366

492208

492438

492495

492576

495035

507132

507178

536566

536613

536669

545081

545323

550888

551603

552025

553999

554017

554079

554082

554146

560218

560219

571351

572935

573030

573051

573053

573054

573062

573089

573106

573136

573146

573164

573167

573212

573224

573248

573266

573298

573340

573382

581935

593364

PARENTS FIRST CORK COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

WALSH FOODS GROUP LIMITED

W.D. BOLSTER & SON LIMITED

MCPARTLAN OPTICIANS LIMITED

HEALING HAVEN LIMITED

AHERLOW HOUSE MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

BAWNDALE LIMITED

CLOONA CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SULLMUR FISH LIMITED

FUSION MARKETING LIMITED

CATHERINE MCDONALD FLOWERS 
LIMITED

GROUPLEADER LIMITED

DARBY PROPERTY TRADING CO 
LIMITED

RECYCLE TO ENERGY LIMITED

DECUI UNLIMITED COMPANY

SAMIZDAT PRODUCTIONS 
LIMITED

IPAYMENTS MOBILE 
APPLICATIONS LIMITED

ENVIRO QUILT LIMITED

P.M.A.V. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

POWER 4 - GRID GENERATION 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

HUMBERWELL LIMITED

BIPTOP IRELAND LIMITED

SILVER LINING ADVERTISING 
LIMITED

AC HOPKINS LIMITED

NEELAM MEDICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

THOMSON ART INVEST LIMITED

OBLASTA LIMITED

SJ GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

MAK LOGISTICS LIMITED

SAMUEL JONES HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

BAKE ORIGINAL FOODS LIMITED

BALLINLOUGH METAL COMPANY 
LIMITED

DROGHEDA CONTAINER RENTAL 
LIMITED

BBK CONSULTING LIMITED

DIVULGATE LIMITED

BRIGHT NEW DAWN HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

SOUTH OFFALY SAND & GRAVEL 
LIMITED

JM CONSULTANCY POINT LIMITED

OTN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GIVE GOODWIND IRELAND 
LIMITED

ALARA INDUSTRIES WORLDWIDE 
OPERATIONS LIMITED

COLOR YOUR LIFE LIMITED

LIATH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LOULOUBELLE DESIGN LIMITED

PULPYPAPAYA EUROPE PRIVATE 
LIMITED

FORCEGLEN NOMINEES LIMITED

YEW WOOD YAH LIMITED

MARGINFREE WHOLESALE 
LIMITED

NESCU ADVISORS LIMITED

THEFABRICSHOP LIMITED

HEYLLO APPLICATION LIMITED

HLXZ LIMITED

AZKAANS TRADING LIMITED

TYCOR BUSINESS PARK LIMITED

TEGUAR COMPUTERS LIMITED
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

593554

594133

594192

594212

594258

594356

594388

594397

594404

594410

594427

594456

594491

594520

594599

594623

594645

SCHENGEN MARKETING 
ASSOCIATES INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

SEANTV DIRECT LIMITED

EMTRADE DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

DUNDALK MOBILES AND VAPE 
HOUSE LIMITED

DOMBANE LIMITED

FINTECH FINANCE CONSULTING 
LIMITED

RAYENKILL DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

MUNSTER HYPERBARIC CHAMBER 
PROJECT COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

MEDICAL DEVICE TECHNOLOGY 
LIMITED

SHERRYBULLY LIMITED

DUOFAN LIMITED

3D PROPERTY LIMITED

RUBY VENTURES LIMITED

DIPUNGO LIMITED

ONE SOLUTION FOR EVERYONE 
LIMITED

IVYMILL LIMITED

SHIFTOO LOGISTICS LIMITED
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