



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2018/J/22933

INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE
WEDNESDAY, 18th July, 2018
COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN FOLLOWING COMPANIES W COMPANIES ARE HEREBY D	ERE STRUCK OFF THE REGIS	(1) OF THE COMPANIES TER ON THE DATE SET O	ACT 2014 THAT THE NAMES (UT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, A	OF THE ND THE

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	
316385	PARENTS FIRST CORK COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	13-JUL-18	554079	MAK LOGISTICS LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
322688	WALSH FOODS GROUP LIMITED	13-JUL-18	554082	SAMUEL JONES HOLDINGS LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
325066	W.D. BOLSTER & SON LIMITED	13-JUL-18	554146	BAKE ORIGINAL FOODS LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
346861	MCPARTLAN OPTICIANS LIMITED	13-JUL-18	560218	BALLINLOUGH METAL COMPANY LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
371960	HEALING HAVEN LIMITED	13-JUL-18	560219	DROGHEDA CONTAINER RENTAL	13-JUL-18	
394838	AHERLOW HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	13-JUL-18	571351	LIMITED BBK CONSULTING LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
395073	BAWNDALE LIMITED	13-JUL-18	572935	DIVULGATE LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
431475	CLOONA CONSULTANTS LIMITED	13-JUL-18	573030	BRIGHT NEW DAWN HOLDINGS LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
447419	SULLMUR FISH LIMITED	13-JUL-18	573051	SOUTH OFFALY SAND & GRAVEL	13-JUL-18	
460873	FUSION MARKETING LIMITED	13-JUL-18		LIMITED		
478366	CATHERINE MCDONALD FLOWERS	13-JUL-18	573053	JM CONSULTANCY POINT LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
492208	LIMITED GROUPLEADER LIMITED	13-JUL-18	573054	OTN MANAGEMENT LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
492208	DARBY PROPERTY TRADING CO	13-JUL-18	573062	GIVE GOODWIND IRELAND LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
	LIMITED		573089	ALARA INDUSTRIES WORLDWIDE OPERATIONS LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
492495	RECYCLE TO ENERGY LIMITED	13-JUL-18	573106	COLOR YOUR LIFE LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
492576	DECUI UNLIMITED COMPANY	13-JUL-18		LIATH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
495035	SAMIZDAT PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	13-JUL-18			13-JUL-18	
507132	IPAYMENTS MOBILE APPLICATIONS LIMITED	13-JUL-18		PULPYPAPAYA EUROPE PRIVATE	13-JUL-18	
507178	ENVIRO QUILT LIMITED	13-JUL-18		LIMITED FORCEGI EN NOMBJEEG I MITTER	12 HH 10	
536566	P.M.A.V. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	13-JUL-18	573167	FORCEGLEN NOMINEES LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
536613	POWER 4 - GRID GENERATION	13-JUL-18	573212	YEW WOOD YAH LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
	(IRELAND) LIMITED		573224	MARGINFREE WHOLESALE LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
536669	HUMBERWELL LIMITED	13-JUL-18	573248	NESCU ADVISORS LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
545081	BIPTOP IRELAND LIMITED	13-JUL-18	573266	THEFABRICSHOP LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
545323	SILVER LINING ADVERTISING LIMITED	13-JUL-18	573298	HEYLLO APPLICATION LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
550888	AC HOPKINS LIMITED	13-JUL-18	573340	HLXZ LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
551603	NEELAM MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	13-JUL-18	573382	AZKAANS TRADING LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
552025	THOMSON ART INVEST LIMITED	13-JUL-18	581935	TYCOR BUSINESS PARK LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
553999	OBLASTA LIMITED	13-JUL-18	593364	TEGUAR COMPUTERS LIMITED	13-JUL-18	
554017	SJ GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED	13-JUL-18				

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
593554	SCHENGEN MARKETING ASSOCIATES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594133	SEANTV DIRECT LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594192	EMTRADE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594212	DUNDALK MOBILES AND VAPE HOUSE LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594258	594258 DOMBANE LIMITED				
594356	FINTECH FINANCE CONSULTING LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594388	RAYENKILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594397	MUNSTER HYPERBARIC CHAMBER PROJECT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	13-JUL-18			
594404	MEDICAL DEVICE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594410	SHERRYBULLY LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594427	DUOFAN LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594456	3D PROPERTY LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594491	RUBY VENTURES LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594520	DIPUNGO LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594599	ONE SOLUTION FOR EVERYONE LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594623	IVYMILL LIMITED	13-JUL-18			
594645	SHIFTOO LOGISTICS LIMITED	13-JUL-18			